Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance - Sept. 30:

11/23/2015 11:21:45 AM

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2015

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$985,935.00 $926,718.83
$0.00 $0.00
$985,935.00 $926,718.83
$384,165.00 $272,724.33
$274,375.00 $316,308.48
$12,710.00 $17,292.71
$12,845.00 $12,752.65
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$246,835.00 $252,418.82
$930,930.00 $871,496.99
$0.00 $56,389.22
$27,734.00 $116,991.76

($27,734.00)

$27,271.00
$354,264.27
$381,535.27

($60,602.54)

($5,380.70)
$354,271.62
$348,890.92

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($59,216.17)
$0.00
($59,216.17)

$111,440.67
($41,933.48)
($4,582.71)
$92.35
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($5,583.82)
$59,433.01

$56,389.22
($89,257.76)
($32,868.54)

($32,651.70)
$7.35
($32,644.35)

Pulled from Production

Budget

$55,429,590.00
$7,490,044.00
$28,238,008.00
$236,500.00
$91,394,142.00

$51,407,665.14
$11,635,276.81
$7,751,317.03
$13,028,855.00
$2,520,130.00
$800,000.00
$5,835,507.22
$1,525,756.05
$94,504,507.25

$7,187,699.25
$6,853,199.25
$334,500.00

($2,775,865.25)
$25,924,496.40
$23,148,631.15

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$55,525,033.12
$7,414,840.14
$29,707,668.71
$255,401.91
$92,902,943.88

$51,101,095.62
$12,299,487.77
$7,801,536.79
$12,906,162.88
$2,923,838.83
$487,173.72
$7,953,976.52
$1,837,014.45
$97,310,286.58

$7,113,757.43
$6,682,907.37
$430,850.06

($3,976,492.64)
$25,924,496.40
$21,948,003.76

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$95,443.12
($75,203.86)
$1,469,660.71
$18,901.91
$1,508,801.88

$306,569.52
($664,210.96)
($50,219.76)
$122,692.12
($403,708.83)
$312,826.28
($2,118,469.30)
($311,258.40)
($2,805,779.33)

($73,941.82)
$170,291.88
$96,350.06

($1,200,627.39)
$0.00
($1,200,627.39)
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