STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

Exhibit F-III-C

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds **Budget and Actual**

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2015

041 - Lee County Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable			VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$55,429,590.00	\$55,525,033.12	\$95,443.12
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,490,044.00	\$7,414,840.14	(\$75,203.86)
Local Sources	\$985,935.00	\$926,718.83	(\$59,216.17)	\$28,238,008.00	\$29,707,668.71	\$1,469,660.71
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$236,500.00	\$255,401.91	\$18,901.91
Total Revenues:	\$985,935.00	\$926,718.83	(\$59,216.17)	\$91,394,142.00	\$92,902,943.88	\$1,508,801.88
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$384,165.00	\$272,724.33	\$111,440.67	\$51,407,665.14	\$51,101,095.62	\$306,569.52
Instructional Support Services	\$274,375.00	\$316,308.48	(\$41,933.48)	\$11,635,276.81	\$12,299,487.77	(\$664,210.96)
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$12,710.00	\$17,292.71	(\$4,582.71)	\$7,751,317.03	\$7,801,536.79	(\$50,219.76)
Auxiliary Services	\$12,845.00	\$12,752.65	\$92.35	\$13,028,855.00	\$12,906,162.88	\$122,692.12
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,520,130.00	\$2,923,838.83	(\$403,708.83)
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$800,000.00	\$487,173.72	\$312,826.28
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,835,507.22	\$7,953,976.52	(\$2,118,469.30)
Other Expenditures	\$246,835.00	\$252,418.82	(\$5,583.82)	\$1,525,756.05	\$1,837,014.45	(\$311,258.40)
Total Expenditures:	\$930,930.00	\$871,496.99	\$59,433.01	\$94,504,507.25	\$97,310,286.58	(\$2,805,779.33)
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$56,389.22	\$56,389.22	\$7,187,699.25	\$7,113,757.43	(\$73,941.82)
Other Financing Uses:	\$27,734.00	\$116,991.76	(\$89,257.76)	\$6,853,199.25	\$6,682,907.37	\$170,291.88
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$27,734.00)	(\$60,602.54)	(\$32,868.54)	\$334,500.00	\$430,850.06	\$96,350.06
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$27,271.00	(\$5,380.70)	(\$32,651.70)	(\$2,775,865.25)	(\$3,976,492.64)	(\$1,200,627.39)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$354,264.27	\$354,271.62	\$7.35	\$25,924,496.40	\$25,924,496.40	\$0.00
Ending Fund Balance - Sept. 30:	\$381,535.27	\$348,890.92	(\$32,644.35)	\$23,148,631.15	\$21,948,003.76	(\$1,200,627.39)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.